L05000075278

(Request	or's Name	l
	Address)	
(Address)	
(City/Stat	e/Zip/Phor	ie #)
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
	Busines	s Entity Na	me)
,			
	Docume	nt Number)
Special Instructions	to Filing	Officer:	
:. 34	·····		
i.i.e Validability			
ocument			<u></u> .
xaminer	Öfl	ce Use O	nly
Ipdater			-
lpdater ferifver	₽≎ ©	4	
'u'nowledgement	५५००		
P. Verityer	טטט		



500056667195

07/28/05--01039--003 **130.00

TIME JUL 28 P U: 16
SECRETARY OF STATE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	legistration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT	T: ALBA CAPITAL ONE, LLC		·	
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)		
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.		
Please retu	urn all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	MICHAEL N. GOMES, Attorney			
	C	Name of Person)		
MICHA	EL N. GOMES, P.A.			
		Firm/Company)		
	2401 E. Atlantic Blvd., Suite 210			
	2101 Et Auginio Bisar, Odio E 10	(Address)		
	Pompano Beach, FL 33062		<u>-</u>	
	(City/	(State and Zip Code)		
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, please	call:		
Michael I	N. Gomes	at (954) 942-0910	7 8 7	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Numberty, 55	77
Enclosed	U	check #3409	JUL 28 CRETARY AHASSE	m
□ \$125.0 0	O Filing Fee \$\infty\$ \$\infty\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S160.00 Fitting Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy : (additional copy is enclosed)	Ö
	STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street	MAILING AI Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	ection orporations	

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	3.
ALBA CAPITAL ONE, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2700 N.E. 51st Street	2700 N.E. 51st Street
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308
ADDICE DATE DE LA CARLO DE LA CARLO	LOCCO C. Destate of America Characterists
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Marko Pekic	
Nam.	e.
•	•
2700 N.E. 51st Street	
Florida street a	ddress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Fort Lauderdale	FL 33308
City, State	, and Zip
Having heen named as registered agent and to	accept service of process for the apove stated limited
	this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capac	ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
statutes relating to the proper and complete p	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as reg	ristered agent as provided for in Chapter 60%, F.S
/ //	111/1/c- DE -
Mat	$1/\sqrt{2}/\sqrt{2}$
Registered Agen	t's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:		
MGRM	Marko Pekic		
	2700 N.E. 51st Street		
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308		
		: .	
		-	
		v	
 		=	
(Use attachment if necessary)		i••	
NOTE: An additional article must b	oe added if an effective date is requested.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member 28 ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution STAR utes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury 28		
	rein are true.)	F	
Marko Pekic	, F D		
Typ	ed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)